BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

SUPERSPORT

Zavod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

30.7.2013 16:00 -

o

Race Results

Pos No. Last Name First Name Nat/St Club  Sponsor Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 145 CERVENY MAREK A SSP  YAMAHAR1 8 12:13.191 - 1:44.141
2 59 PONCIK JOSEF A SSP  HONDA CBR 600RR 8 12:13.566 +0.375 1:44.170
3 31  SKYVA TOMAS A SSP  HONDA CBR 600 8 12:24.756 +11.565 1:45.548
4 142 CHLUP JAROMIR A SSP  KAWASAKI ZX6R 8 12:29.403 +16.212 1:46.552
5 55 BEZNOSKA MILOSLAV A SSP  TRIUMPH 8 12:38.720 +25.529 1:47.016
6 171 JANDA FRANTISEK A SSP  HONDA CBR 600RR 8 12:40.807 +27.616 1:47.037
7 208 BENES PETR B1  SSP  DUCATI 848 8 12:52.488 +39.297 1:48.653
8 75 VELIKOVSKY JIRI A SSP  HONDA CBR 600 8 12:54.153 +40.962 1:48.994
9 871 KRIZEK JAN A SSP  SUZUKI GSXR 600 8 13:05.165 +51.974 1:49.753

10 96 HINK LUKAS B2 SSP  HONDATEN KATE CBR 600RR 8 13:12.016 +58.825 1:50.731

11 137  GROHMANN ROBERT A SSP  KAWASAKI ZX6R 8 13:12.187 +58.996 1:50.806

12 44  NEHASIL JAN Bt SSP  HONDA CBR 600RR 8 13:12.643 +59.452 1:50.539

13 195 PABOUCEK JAN BI SSP  YAMAHARGR 8 13:13.955 +1:00.764 1:50.818

14 105 JAROLIM MARTIN A SSP  HONDA CBR 600RR 8 13:15.796 +1:02.605 1:51.313

15 187 HORAK TOMAS A SSP  YAMAHAR6 8 13:18.673 +1:05.482 1:50.950

16 167 HONC RADEK B1 SSP  YAMAHARS6 8 13:20.875 +1:07.684 1:51.779

17 17 NOVOTNY MICHAL A SSP  SUZUKI GSXR 600R 8 13:23.445 +1:10.254 1:51.246

18 66 ZAHRADNIK PETR B1 SSP  TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 8 13:31.827 +1:18.636 1:53.058

19 15 SLEZAK PETR B1 SSP  YAMAHARG6R 8 13:32.070 +1:18.879 1:50.643

20 151 ENDRST PETR B1 SSP  HONDA CBR 600 8 13:38.388 +1:25.197 1:53.434

21 149 BARTON KAMIL B2 SSP  HONDA CBR 600RR 8 13:39.035 +1:25.844 1:53.987

22 675 DUFEK TOMAS B1  SSP  TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 8 13:40.097 +1:26.906 1:52.810

23 90 JIRSAK MICHAL B2 SSP  HONDACBR 600RR 8 13:40.920 +1:27.729 1:54.215

24 261 VLACH ALES B2 SSP  HONDA CBR 600RR 8 13:42.550 +1:29.359 1:53.131

25 211 KORINEK PETR A SSP  HONDA CBR 600 RR 8 13:44.163 +1:30.972 1:53.008

26 34 JELINEK LUBOS B1  SSP  HONDAG600 8 13:49.424 +1:36.233 1:55.462

27 256  STETINA PETR B2 SSP  YAMAHARS6 8 13:56.135 +1:42.944 1:56.269

28 13 SERBUS IVAN B1  SSP  SUZUKI 600 8 13:56.554 +1:43.363 1:55.259

29 4 BRANDTNER KAREL A SSP  HONDA CBR 600RR 7 11:19.525 1 Lap 1:50.342

30 99 KOLC DAVID B2 SSP  SUZUKI GSXR 600 7 12:15.915 +56.390 1:57.263

31 376 JAMBOR MICHAL B2 SSP  TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675 7 12:16.924 +57.399 1:58.253

32 35 NOVAK PETR B1 SSP  YAMAHARG6R 7 12:18.462 +58.937 1:58.136

33 266 MLYNEK TOMAS B2 SSP  YAMAHARS6 7 12:23.785 +1:04.260 1:57.755

34 116 HRUSKA JAN B2 SSP  YAMAHARS6 7 12:25.455 +1:05.930 1:59.424

35 135  JUNA TOMAS o] SSP  HONDA CBR 600 7 13:35.281 +2:15.756 2:08.310

36 6 NOVAK JAKUB B2 SSP  SUZUKI GSXR 600 6 10:20.272 2 Laps 1:59.573

37 79 POKORNY MARTIN B2 SSP  HONDA CBR 600 6 11:29.933 +1:09.661 2:03.544

38 119 CHRPA JAN B SSP  YAMAHARS6 5 8:37.044 3 Laps 1:58.292

39 74 HOLAN KAMIL A SSP  YAMAHAR6 4 5:17.186 4 Laps 1:45.420

40 323  SIXTA VO B1  SSP  HONDACBR 600RR 4 7:07.031 +1:49.845 2:03.403

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Lap by
+0.375 165,724 1:44.141 [145] MAREK CERVENY
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BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

SUPERSPORT
Zavod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km
30.7.2013 16:00 -

Competitors

MAREK CERVENY (145)
KAMIL HOLAN (74)
JOSEF PONCIK (59)
TOMAS SKYVA (31)
JAROMIR CHLUP (142)
FRANTISEK JANDA (171)
MILOSLAV BEZNOSKA (55)
JIRi VELIKOVSKY (75)
MICHAL NOVOTNY (17)
ROBERT GROHMANN (137)
PETR BENES (208)
KAREL BRANDTNER (4)
JAN NEHASIL (44)
LUKAS HINK (96)

JAN KRIZEK (871)
MARTIN JAROLIM (105)
TOMAS HORAK (187)
PETR ZAHRADNIK (66)
RADEK HONC (167)
JAN PABOUCEK (195)
KAMIL BARTON (149)
LUBOS JELINEK (34)
MICHAL JIRSAK (90)
TOMAS DUFEK (675)
MICHAL JAMBOR (376)
PETR ENDRST (151)
ALES VLACH (261)
PETR NOVAK (35)
PETR STETINA (256)
PETR SLEZAK (15)
PETR KORINEK (211)
JAKUB NOVAK (6)

IVAN SERBUS (13)

JAN HRUSKA (116)

JAN CHRPA (119)
DAVID KOLC (99)
TOMAS MLYNEK (266)
IVO SIXTA (323)
MARTIN POKORNY (79)
TOMAS JUNA (135)
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BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

_

SUPERSPORT MOST 4,219 Km
Zavod 30.7.2013 16:00 . ....-.
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:49.101 +0.448 16:08:43.005 1 - 16:01:28.750
(145) MAREK CERVENY 6 1:49.597 +0.944 16:10:32.602 2 1:52.503 +1.190 16:03:21.253
1 16:01:18.180 7 1:49.303 +0.650 16:12:21.905 3 1:52.259 +0.946 16:05:13.512
2 1:44.141 - 16:03:02.321 8 1:48.763 +0.110 16:14:10.668 4 1:52.034 +0.721 16:07:05.546
3 1:44.514 +0.373 16:04:46.835 B ) 5 1:51.627 +0.314 16:08:57.173
4 1:44.522 +0.381 16:06:31.357 (75) JIRI VELIKOVSKY 6 1:51.313 - 16:10:48.486
5 1:44.987 +0.846 16:08:16.344 1 16:01:24.254 7 1:53.299 +1.986 16:12:41.785
6 1:44.906 +0.765 16:10:01.250 2 1:50.405 +1.411 16:03:14.659 8 1:52.191 +0.878 16:14:33.976
7 1:44.418 +0.277 16:11:45.668 3 1:50.354 +1.360 16:05:05.013
8 1:45.703 +1.562 16:13:31.371 4 1:50.059 +1.065 16:06:55.072 (187) TOMAS HORAK
5 1:49.420 +0.426 16:08:44.492 1 I 16:01:29.916
(59) JOSEF PONCIK 6 1:49.582 +0.588 16:10:34.074 2 1:52.644 +1.694 16:03:22.560
1 16:01:18.513 7 1:49.265 +0.271 16:12:23.339 3 1:51.776 +0.826 16:05:14.336
2 1:44.170 - 16:03:02.683 8 1:48.994 - 16:14:12.333 4 1:52.489 +1.539 16:07:06.825
3 1:44.313 +0.143 16:04:46.996 y 5 1:51.544 +0.594 16:08:58.369
4 1:44.464 +0.294 16:06:31.460 (871) JAN KRIZEK 6 1:50.950 - 16:10:49.319
5 1:45.095 +0.925 16:08:16.555 1 16:01:28.647 7 1:53.216 +2.266 16:12:42.535
6 1:44.773 +0.603 16:10:01.328 2 1:52.242 +2.489 16:03:20.889 8 1:54.318 +3.368 16:14:36.853
7 1:44.680 +0.510 16:11:46.008 3 1:50.160 +0.407 16:05:11.049
8 1:45.738 +1.568 16:13:31.746 4 1:51.490 +1.737 16:07:02.539 (167) RADEK HONC
5 1:50.473 +0.720 16:08:53.012 1 I 16:01:30.724
(31) TOMAS SKYVA 6 1:50.108 +0.355 16:10:43.120 2 1:52.555 +0.776 16:03:23.279
1 16:01:19.227 7 1:50.472 +0.719 16:12:33.592 3 1:53.040 +1.261 16:05:16.319
2 1:45.548 - 16:03:04.775 8 1:49.753 - 16:14:23.345 4 1:52.478 +0.699 16:07:08.797
3 1:45.638 +0.090 16:04:50.413 . 5 1:52.510 +0.731 16:09:01.307
4 1:45.746 +0.198 16:06:36.159 (96) LUKAS HINK 6 1:51.779 - 16:10:53.086
5 1:46.406 +0.858 16:08:22.565 1 16:01:28.404 7 1:51.963 +0.184 16:12:45.049
6 1:45.978 +0.430 16:10:08.543 2 1:51.695 +0.964 16:03:20.099 8 1:54.006 +2.027 16:14:39.055
7 1:46.314 +0.766 16:11:54.857 3 1:50.731 - 16:05:10.830
8 1:48.079 +2.531 16:13:42.936 4 1:50.997 +0.266 16:07:01.827 (17) MICHAL NOVOTNY
5 1:52.552 +1.821 16:08:54.379 1 - 16:01:26.010
(142) JAROMIR CHLUP 6 1:51.826 +1.095 16:10:46.205 2 1:52.557 +1.311 16:03:18.567
1 16:01:19.772 7 1:52.234 +1.503 16:12:38.439 3 1:52.167 +0.921 16:05:10.734
2 1:46.722 +0.170 16:03:06.494 8 1:51.757 +1.026 16:14:30.196 4 1:51.941 +0.695 16:07:02.675
3 1:46.591 +0.039 16:04:53.085 5 1:51.320 +0.074 16:08:53.995
4 1:46.898 +0.346 16:06:39.983 (137) ROBERT GROHMANN 6 1:51.246 - 16:10:45.241
5 1:46.552 - 16:08:26.535 1 16:01:26.022 7 1:51.644 +0.398 16:12:36.885
6 1:47.201 +0.649 16:10:13.736 2 1:51.610 +0.804 16:03:17.632 8 2:04.740 +13.494 16:14:41.625
7 1:47.194 +0.642 16:12:00.930 3 1:51.464 +0.658 16:05:09.096
8 1:46.653 +0.101 16:13:47.583 4 1:51.853 +1.047 16:07:00.949 (66) PETR ZAHRADNIK
5 1:53.380 +2.574 16:08:54.329 1 - 16:01:30.261
(55) MILOSLAV BEZNOSKA 6 1:53.743 +2.937 16:10:48.072 2 1:54.033 +0.975 16:03:24.294
1 16:01:23.818 7 1:51.489 +0.683 16:12:39.561 3 1:53.407 +0.349 16:05:17.701
2 1:47.286 +0.270 16:03:11.104 8 1:50.806 - 16:14:30.367 4 1:53.744 +0.686 16:07:11.445
3 1:47.113 +0.097 16:04:58.217 5 1:53.058 - 16:09:04.503
4 1:47.703 +0.687 16:06:45.920 (44) JAN NEHASIL 6 1:53.313 +0.255 16:10:57.816
5 1:47.388 +0.372 16:08:33.308 1 16:01:28.198 7 1:55.225 +2.167 16:12:53.041
6 1:47.254 +0.238 16:10:20.562 2 1:50.539 - 16:03:18.737 8 1:56.966 +3.908 16:14:50.007
7 1:47.016 - 16:12:07.578 3 1:51.308 +0.769 16:05:10.045
8 1:49.322 +2.306 16:13:56.900 4 1:51.568 +1.029 16:07:01.613 (15) PETR SLEZAK
5 1:51.399 +0.860 16:08:53.012 1 - 16:01:37.360
(171) FRANTISEK JANDA 6 1:52.084 +1.545 16:10:45.096 2 1:54.539 +3.896 16:03:31.899
1 16:01:20.676 7 1:52.231 +1.692 16:12:37.327 3 1:53.395 +2.752 16:05:25.294
2 1:47.037 - 16:03:07.713 8 1:53.496 +2.957 16:14:30.823 4 1:55.130 +4.487 16:07:20.424
3 1:47.238 +0.201 16:04:54.951 5 1:55.193 +4.550 16:09:15.617
4 1:48.426 +1.389 16:06:43.377 (195) JAN PABOUCEK 6 1:52.333 +1.690 16:11:07.950
5 1:48.845 +1.808 16:08:32.222 1 16:01:31.074 7 1:50.643 - 16:12:58.593
6 1:48.273 +1.236 16:10:20.495 2 1:52.907 +2.089 16:03:23.981 8 1:51.657 +1.014 16:14:50.250
7 1:49.152 +2.115 16:12:09.647 3 1:51.183 +0.365 16:05:15.164
8 1:49.340 +2.303 16:13:58.987 4 1:51.667 +0.849 16:07:06.831 (151) PETR ENDRST
5 1:51.234 +0.416 16:08:58.065 1 - 16:01:35.633
(208) PETR BENES 6 1:50.866 +0.048 16:10:48.931 2 1:54.091 +0.657 16:03:29.724
1 16:01:26.373 7 1:52.386 +1.568 16:12:41.317 3 1:54.895 +1.461 16:05:24.619
2 1:48.653 - 16:03:15.026 8 1:50.818 - 16:14:32.135 4 1:55.723 +2.289 16:07:20.342
3 1:49.542 +0.889 16:05:04.568 ) 5 1:54.348 +0.914 16:09:14.690
4 1:49.336 +0.683 16:06:53.904 (105) MARTIN JAROLIM 6 1:54.650 +1.216 16:11:09.340
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BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2013

_

SUPERSPORT MOST 4,219 Km
Zavod 30.7.2013 16:00 . ....-.
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:53.794 +0.360 16:13:03.134 3 1:56.590 +0.321 16:05:30.564 4 2:00.767 +1.343 16:07:42.476
8 1:53.434 - 16:14:56.568 4 1:56.791 +0.522 16:07:27.355 5 2:01.632 +2.208 16:09:44.108
5 1:57.499 +1.230 16:09:24.854 6 2:00.103 +0.679 16:11:44.211
(149) KAMIL BARTON 6 1:56.578 +0.309 16:11:21.432 7 1:59.424 - 16:13:43.635
1 - 16:01:31.512 7 :56. - 16:13:17.701
2 1:54.687 +0.700 16:03:26.199 8 1:56.614 +0.345 16:15:14.315 (135) TOMAS JUNA
3 1:55.272 +1.285 16:05:21.471 1 16:01:53.805
4 1:55.919 +1.932 16:07:17.390 (13) IVAN SERBUS 2 2:12.053 +3.743 16:04:05.858
5 1:55.651 +1.664 16:09:13.041 1 16:01:38.638 3 2:10.401 +2.091 16:06:16.259
6 1:54.772 +0.785 16:11:07.813 2 1:58.351 +3.092 16:03:36.989 4 2:08.465 +0.155 16:08:24.724
7 1:53.987 - 16:13:01.800 3 1:55.838 +0.579 16:05:32.827 5 2:08.310 - 16:10:33.034
8 1:55.415 +1.428 16:14:57.215 4 1:57.588 +2.329 16:07:30.415 6 2:10.240 +1.930 16:12:43.274
5 1:55.259 - 16:09:25.674 7 2:10.187 +1.877 16:14:53.461
(675) TOMAS DUFEK 6 1:56.167 +0.908 16:11:21.841
1 - 16:01:34.936 7 1:56.211 +0.952 16:13:18.052 (6) JAKUB NOVAK
2 1:54.352 +1.542 16:03:29.288 8 1:56.682 +1.423 16:15:14.734 1 I 16:01:38.350
3 1:55.340 +2.530 16:05:24.628 2 2:00.170 +0.597 16:03:38.520
4 1:56.092 +3.282 16:07:20.720 (4) KAREL BRANDTNER 3 2:00.268 +0.695 16:05:38.788
5 1:54.612 +1.802 16:09:15.332 1 16:01:27.999 4 2:00.054 +0.481 16:07:38.842
6 1:54.884 +2.074 16:11:10.216 2 1:52.785 +2.443 16:03:20.784 5 2:00.037 +0.464 16:09:38.879
7 1:55.251 +2.441 16:13:05.467 3 1:52.410 +2.068 16:05:13.194 6 1:59.573 - 16:11:38.452
8 1:52.810 - 16:14:58.277 4 1:52.169 +1.827 16:07:05.363
5 1:51.380 +1.038 16:08:56.743 (79) MARTIN POKORNY
(90) MICHAL JIRSAK 6 1:50.620 +0.278 16:10:47.363 1 I 16:01:47.937
1 16:01:33.129 7 1:50.342 - 16:12:37.705 2 2:03.630 +0.086 16:03:51.567
2 1:55.461 +1.246 16:03:28.590 3 2:03.544 - 16:05:55.111
3 1:55.590 +1.375 16:05:24.180 (99) DAVID KOLC 4 2:05.562 +2.018 16:08:00.673
4 1:55.222 +1.007 16:07:19.402 1 16:01:41.167 5 2:04.445 +0.901 16:10:05.118
5 1:54.444 +0.229 16:09:13.846 2 1:59.592 +2.329 16:03:40.759 6 2:42.995 +39.451 16:12:48.113
6 1:54.754 +0.539 16:11:08.600 3 1:59.219 +1.956 16:05:39.978
7 1:56.285 +2.070 16:13:04.885 4 1:59.212 +1.949 16:07:39.190 (119) JAN CHRPA
8 1:54.215 - 16:14:59.100 5 1:59.285 +2.022 16:09:38.475 1 I 16:01:40.173
6 1:57.263 - 16:11:35.738 2 1:58.292 - 16:03:38.465
(261) ALES VLACH 7 1:58.357 +1.094 16:13:34.095 3 1:58.699 +0.407 16:05:37.164
1 16:01:35.979 4 2:00.038 +1.746 16:07:37.202
2 1:57.422 +4.291 16:03:33.401 (376) MICHAL JAMBOR 5 2:18.022 +19.730 16:09:55.224
3 1:55.202 +2.071 16:05:28.603 1 16:01:35.616
4 1:54.583 +1.452 16:07:23.186 2 1:58.253 - 16:03:33.869 (74) KAMIL HOLAN
5 1:54.599 +1.468 16:09:17.785 3 1:58.691 +0.438 16:05:32.560 1 - 16:01:18.327
6 1:55.661 +2.530 16:11:13.446 4 1:58.721 +0.468 16:07:31.281 2 1:45.767 +0.347 16:03:04.094
7 1:53.131 - 16:13:06.577 5 1:59.677 +1.424 16:09:30.958 3 1:45.420 - 16:04:49.514
8 1:54.153 +1.022 16:15:00.730 6 2:01.658 +3.405 16:11:32.616 4 1:45.852 +0.432 16:06:35.366
7 2:02.488 +4.235 16:13:35.104
(211) PETR KORINEK ’ (323) IVO SIXTA
1 16:01:37.480 (35) PETR NOVAK 1 16:01:44.237
2 1:56.690 +3.682 16:03:34.170 1 16:01:36.784 2 2:03.403 - 16:03:47.640
3 1:56.365 +3.357 16:05:30.535 2 2:01.285 +3.149 16:03:38.069 3 2:04.843 +1.440 16:05:52.483
4 1:53.008 - 16:07:23.543 3 1:58.251 +0.115 16:05:36.320 4 2:32.728 +29.325 16:08:25.211
5 1:53.769 +0.761 16:09:17.312 4 1:58.136 - 16:07:34.456
6 1:53.366 +0.358 16:11:10.678 5 1:59.676 +1.540 16:09:34.132
7 1:55.258 +2.250 16:13:05.936 6 1:58.627 +0.491 16:11:32.759
8 1:56.407 +3.399 16:15:02.343 7 2:03.883 +5.747 16:13:36.642
(34) LUBOS JELINEK (266) TOMAS MLYNEK
1 16:01:32.786 1 16:01:41.924
2 1:55.706 +0.244 16:03:28.492 2 2:00.523 +2.768 16:03:42.447
3 1:57.617 +2.155 16:05:26.109 3 2:00.676 +2.921 16:05:43.123
4 W‘ - 16:07:21.571 4 1:59.397 +1.642 16:07:42.520
5 1:56.087 +0.625 16:09:17.658 5 2:02.053 +4.298 16:09:44.573
6 1:55.852 +0.390 16:11:13.510 6 1:59.637 +1.882 16:11:44.210
7 1:56.767 +1.305 16:13:10.277 7 1:57.755 - 16:13:41.965
8 1:57.327 +1.865 16:15:07.604 .
(116) JAN HRUSKA
(256) PETR STETINA 1 16:01:40.117
1 - 16:01:37.339 2 1:59.928 +0.504 16:03:40.045
2 1:56.635 +0.366 16:03:33.974 3 2:01.664 +2.240 16:05:41.709

Printed: 30.7.2013 16:16:27
Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Licensed to: Autoklub
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